2021 Spring Tournament Series

O first tee

contra costa

Final Standings

1st
2nd
3rd

Boys 8u

Player

Jameson McBride

Jace Ogren

Hyland Caulfield

Total Points
490
450
170

1st
2nd
3rd

Boys 9-10

Player
Jayden Wu

Wyatt Houssels
Jason McBride

Total Points
460
450
390

1st
2nd
3rd

Boys 11-12

Player

Mikhail Manangbao
Brett Simpkins
Khai DeSpretter

Total Points
430P
430
410

1st
2nd
3rd

Boys 13+

Player

Jaxson Wilson

Logan Waters

George Simpkins

Total Points
410
380P
380

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Girls 8u

Player
Olivia Lee

Jilyana Gamez
Gianna McBride

Girls 10-12

Player
Dallas Pigati
Jersie Ogren
Ava Aguba

Girls 13+

Player
Sophia Lee

Alicya Estrada

Jiya Gamez

P = Playoff winner

Total Points
500
450
400

Total Points
500
390
370

Total Points
500
420
410



