

2021 Spring Tournament Series Final Standings

	Boys 8u			Girls 8u	
	Player	Total Points		Player	Total Points
1st	Jameson McBride	490	1st	Olivia Lee	500
2nd	Jace Ogren	450	2nd	Jilyana Gamez	450
3rd	Hyland Caulfield	170	3rd	Gianna McBride	400

	Boys 9-10		
	Player	Total Points	
1st	Jayden Wu	460	
2nd	Wyatt Houssels	450	
3rd	Jason McBride	390	

	Girls 10-12		
	Player	Total Points	
1st	Dallas Pigati	500	
2nd	Jersie Ogren	390	
3rd	Ava Aguba	370	

	Boys 11-12		
	Player	Total Points	
1st	Mikhail Manangbao	430P	
2nd	Brett Simpkins	430	
3rd	Khai DeSpretter	410	

Boys 13+

	Girls 13+	
	Player	Total Points
1st	Sophia Lee	500
2nd	Alicya Estrada	420
3rd	Jiya Gamez	410

	Player	Total Points	
1st	Jaxson Wilson	410	
2nd	Logan Waters	380P	P = Playoff winner
3rd	George Simpkins	380	